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1
Dr. Yumnam Jayanta 

Singh
Director S&T 04/02/1977

13-A/ 

Rs.8900/-
A 16/02/2017 16/02/2017 16/02/2017 Gen No No No No 28/02/2037

M.Sc, 

Ph.D. (Computer Science)
yjayanta@nielit.gov.in

2 Mr. Goutam Saha Scientist – D S&T 09/01/1970
12/    

Rs.7,600/-
A 19/09/1997 19/09/1997 22/01/2015 SC No No No No 31/01/2030 B.E. (Computer Science.) gsaha@nielit.gov.in

3
Mr. Jayanta 

Chakraborty
Scientist – D S&T 02/10/1969

12/    

Rs.7,600/-
A 06/10/1997 06/10/1997 22/01/2015 Gen No No No No 31/10/2029

B.Tech.(Radio Physics & 

Electronics)  
jayantac@nielit.gov.in

4
Ms.  Sharmistha  

Bhattacharjee
Scientist – D S&T 04/11/1966

12/    

Rs.7,600/-
A 13/11/1997 13/11/1997 03/05/2017 Gen No No No No 30/11/2026 B.Sc. (Hons.), MCA  sharmisthab@nielit.gov.in

5 Mr. Bhaskar Banerjee Scientist – C S&T 20/01/1982
11/      

Rs.6,600/-
A 20/06/2008 14/07/2014 08/06/2015 Gen No No No No 31/01/2042

B.E. (CSE), M.Tech. (Software 

Systems), MBA 
b.banerjee@nielit.gov.in

6 Mr. Kalyan Baital Scientist – C S&T 31/12/1981
11/      

Rs.6,600/-
A 11/08/2010 11/08/2010 28/09/2015 Gen No No No No 31/12/2041 MCA, M.Tech. (IT) kbaital@nielit.gov.in

7
Ms. Rashmi Mandal 

(Vijayvergiya)      
Scientist – C S&T 21/02/1979

11/      

Rs.6,600/-
A 19/06/2007 19/06/2007 23/02/2017 Gen No No No No 28/02/2039

M.Sc. (Computer Science), 

MCA, M.Tech 
rashmimv@nielit.gov.in

8 Mr. Rabin Karmakar Scientist - C S&T 19/12/1966
11/      

Rs.6,600/-
A 03/10/1997 27/06/2017 27/02/2017 OBC No No No No 31/12/2026

M.Sc. (Applied Maths), MCA, 

M.Tech (Software System)
rabink@nielit.gov.in

9 Mr. Anirban Jyoti Hati Scientist – B S&T 25/03/1991
10/        

Rs.5,400/-
A 30/09/2016 30/09/2016 30/09/2016 Gen No No No No 31/03/2051

B. Tech (Electronics & 

Communication Engineering), 

M.E. (Embedded Systems)

anirban@nielit.gov.in

10
Ms. Debapriya 

Bhattacharyya
Scientist – B S&T 24/11/1983

9/        

Rs.5,400/-
B 15/11/2010 15/11/2010 08/06/2015 Gen No No No No 30/11/2043 B. Tech. (IT), M.Tech. (IT) debapriya@nielit.gov.in

11 Mr. Biswajit   Roy          
Sr. Technical 

Officer
S&T 10/12/1960

9/        

Rs.5,400/-
B 15/06/1983 15/06/1983 27/06/2016 Gen No No No No 31/10/2020 B.Sc., M.Sc (IT) biswajitr@nielit.gov.in

12
Ms. Krishnakali  Kar 

Khan

Sr.Technical 

Officer
S&T 27/08/1983

9/        

Rs.5,400/-
B 14/08/2008 14/08/2008 20/12/2018 Gen No No No No 31/08/2043

B.Tech.(Bio Technology), 

M.Tech.(Bio-Informatics) 
kkarkhan@nielit.gov.in

13 Mr. Apurba Dutta
Sr.Technical 

Officer
S&T 12/10/1982

9/        

Rs.5,400/-
B 19/08/2010 19/08/2010 20/12/2018 OBC No No No No 31/12/2042 B.Sc., MCA adutta@nielit.gov.in

14
Mr. Swapan Kr. 

Banerjee     

Data Entry Optr. 

'E' 
S&T 02/01/1963

7/     

Rs.4,600/-
B 01/02/1983 01/02/1983 21/01/2015 Gen No No No No 31/01/2023 H.S.   skbanerjee@nielit.gov.in

15
Mr. Kalluru Hemanth 

Reddy

Sr. Technical 

Assistant
S&T 25/03/1991

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 03/10/2016 03/10/2016 03/10/2016 Gen No No No No 31/03/2051 B.Tech. hemanth@nielit.gov.in
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1 Mr. Ardhendu Das
Additional 

Director (F&A)
Non S&T 01/09/1961

13/     

Rs.8,700/-
A 07/12/2005 07/12/2005 07/12/2018 Gen No No No No 31/08/2021 M.Com, ICWA adas@nielit.gov.in

2
Mr. Susovan 

Chaudhuri

Asst. Director 

(Finance)
Non S&T 18/11/1985

9/      

Rs.5,400/-
B 09/02/2012 09/02/2012 14/09/2015 SC No No No No 30/11/2045 B.Com.(Hons), ICWA (Inter) schaudhuri@nielit.gov.in

3 Mr. Soumen Paul
Sr. Private 

Secretary
Non S&T 26/12/1978

9/        

Rs.5,400/-
B 21/09/2010 21/09/2010 20/12/2018 Gen No No No No 31/12/2038

B. Com. (Hons), 

PGDM(Personnel)  
spaul@nielit.gov.in

4
Ms. Sulekha Pal 

Majumder
Sr. Assistant Non S&T 28/11/1964

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 18/10/2002 18/10/2002 21/01/2015 Gen No No No Yes 30/11/2024 H.S.    sulekhap@nielit.gov.in

5 Mr. Rajib Paul
Personal 

Assistant
Non S&T 15/09/1984

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 09/10/2010 10/09/2010 08/06/2015 Gen No No No No 30/09/2044 B.Com. (Hons) rpaul@nielit.gov.in

6
Mr. Ansuman 

Mukherjee

Sr. Assistant 

(Accounts)
Non S&T 03/03/1982

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 23/03/2010 18/06/2014 08/06/2015 Gen No No No No 31/03/2042 B.Com (Hons) ansuman@nielit.gov.in

7 Mr.Ditu Das
Sr. Assistant 

(Accounts)
Non S&T 06/10/1985

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 09/02/2012 09/02/2012 18/05/2017 Gen No No No No 30/06/2045

M.Com., MBA, CA (inter), 

PGDFM  
ddas@nielit.gov.in

8
Mr. Surendra Nath 

Behera       
Sr. Assistant Non S&T 13/04/1963

6/     

Rs.4,200/-
B 01/02/1983 01/02/1983 18/05/2017 OBC No No No No 30/04/2023 H.S.    surendranb@nielit.gov.in

9
Mr. Rabindra Nath 

Mondal       
Helper                    Non S&T 20/02/1960

1/     

Rs.1,800/-
C 09/05/1989 09/05/1989 01/05/2002 SC No No No No 29/02/2020 Read upto Class VIII  

10 Mr. Surendra Kr. Rout A/C Plant Helper Non S&T 19/08/1960
1/     

Rs.1,800/-
C 23/05/1983 23/05/1983 01/05/2002 Gen No No No No 31/08/2020 Read upto Class X   

11 Ms. Jhunu  Ghorai Helper Non S&T 05/04/1967
1/     

Rs.1,800/-
C 07/12/2005 07/12/2005 01/01/2006 Gen No No No Yes 30/04/2027 Class VIII   

12
Mr. Chandan Kr. 

Ghorai       
Sweeper                   Non S&T 16/04/1963

1/     

Rs.1,800/-
C 01/02/1983 01/02/1983 01/01/2002 SC No No No No 31/04/2023 Class IV   

Non S&T


